La serie de OPzS Ácido-plomo abierto 2V
(Solar) de Rekoser ha sido diseñada para un
bajo mantenimiento, adecuados para el
uso en sistemas solares industriales de tipo
medio.
Rekoser OPzS series is a traditional tubular
plate flooded battery which offers 20+
years design life according to the standard
IEC60896-11.
Serie OPzS
OpzS Series
Características
● Exceden el estándar especificado en
DIN40736 y IEC60896-21.
●
● Seguridad y fiabilidad.
●
● Alto rendimiento.
Features
● Exceden el estándar especificado en
DIN40736 y IEC60896-21.
●
● Sequirity and reliability.
●
● High performance.
Model Voltage Capacity Dimensions Terminal Weight
(V) (Ah) Length Width Height Total Height
20Hr mm mm mm mm kg
RKS2-100 2 100 103 206 354 409 F10 7
RKS2-150 2 150 103 206 354 409 F10 10,5
RKS2-200 2 200 103 206 354 409 F10 13
RKS2-300 2 300 145 206 354 409 F10 17
RKS2-350 2 350 124 206 470 525 F10 20,5
RKS2-420 2 420 145 206 470 525 F10 23,5
RKS2-600 2 600 145 206 645 700 F10 32
RKS2-800 2 800 191 210 645 700 F10 42
RKS2-1000 2 1000 233 210 645 700 F10 51,5
RKS2-1200 2 1200 275 210 645 700 F10 61,5
RKS2-1500 2 1500 275 210 795 850 F10 71
RKS2-2000 2 2000 399 210 771 826 F10 98
RKS2-2500 2 2500 487 212 771 826 F10 13,1
RKS2-3000 2 3000 576 212 771 826 F10 15,5
RKG12-100 12 100 409 176 225 225 F10 42,5
RKG12-150 12 150 522 238 218 218 F10 52,5
RKG12-200 12 200 522 269 220 220 F10 69,5
RKG12-250 12 250 522 269 220 220 F10 74
RKS
CHARGE CHARACTERISTICS DISCHARGE CHARACTERISTICS 25ºC
Características de desempeño
Performance characteristics
Complied standards
● IEC60896-11
● DIN40736
● IEC061427
● Eurobat guide, long life
● BS6290 part 4
SELF DISCHARGE CHARACTERISTICS FLOAT VOLTAGE VS. FLOAT LIFE
Certificaciones
Certifications
CYCLE DISCHARGE VOLTAGE CURVE
(Test standard BS EN 61427:2005)
RKS